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Miejsce Numer Kraj Nazwisko Imię Rok Klub Miasto Czas Różnica

  Kategoria : 5000M  

1 46 POL Pawełczak Mateusz 1995 KB Florian Zajączki Drugie Złochowice 16:40.09

2 58 POL Jendrosek Tomasz 2000 AZS AWF Wrocław Olesno 17:34.71 PB 54.62

3 47 POL Olejnik Franciszek 1995 Inżynieria Biegania TEAM Imielin 17:38.96 PB 58.87

4 7 POL Kukowka Marek 1979 Ochotnicza Straż Pożarna Gwoźd Gwoździany 18:03.52 1:23.43

5 55 POL Sas Dominik 1990 KB Florian Zajączki Drugie Starokrzepice 18:09.00 1:28.91

6 45 POL Noga Barbara 1994 KB Florian Zajączki Drugie Wilkowiecko 18:44.15 2:04.06

7 13 POL Luto Bartosz 1998 KB Florian Zajączki Drugie Opatów 18:49.27 2:09.18

8 60 POL Szymkowski Krzysztof 1974 Częstochowa 19:36.95 PB 2:56.86

9 12 POL Luto Andrzej 1971 KB Florian Zajączki Drugie Opatów 20:08.79 3:28.70

10 48 POL Wilk Kamil 1995 Falstart Rudniki Odcinek 20:21.81 PB 3:41.72

11 59 POL Kaczmarek Krzysztof 1975 Blachownia 20:23.95 PB 3:43.86

12 49 POL Nimpsz Joachim 1986 Gorzów Śląski 20:34.31 3:54.22

13 51 POL Nowak Monika 1981 Częstochowa Częstochowa 20:46.18 4:06.09

14 8 POL Bonk Antoni 1978 Mafia Team Lubliniec Kochcice 20:47.73 4:07.64

15 15 POL Palmąka Andrzej ORAS Olesno Olesno 21:00.34 4:20.25

16 10 POL Gawenda Krzysztof 1978 Lubliniec 21:42.18 5:02.09

17 552 POL Kordziński Kazimierz 1958 Mafia Team Lubliniec Lubliniec 21:54.58 5:14.49

18 53 POL Lewandowski Damian 1979 Olesno 22:20.98 5:40.89

19 54 POL Wilk Anna 1998 KB Florian Zajączki Drugie Starokrzepice 22:30.73 PB 5:50.64

20 505 POL Miśkiewicz Dorota 1981 Klub Sportowy Victoria Olesno Olesno 23:42.33 7:02.24

21 57 POL Sas Marcin 1992 KB Florian Zajączki Drugie Starokrzepice 23:51.79 7:11.70

22 509 POL Osyra Wiktoria 2001 Falstart Rudniki Psurów 23:59.27 7:19.18

23 56 POL Sas Florian 1955 KB Florian Zajączki Drugie Starokrzepice 25:32.96 8:52.87

24 14 POL Kądzielewski Jacek 1987 KGB Kluczborska Grupa Biegowa Kluczbork 29:08.19 12:28.10

  Kategoria : 5000M / Płeć : Kobieta  

1 45 POL Noga Barbara 1994 KB Florian Zajączki Drugie Wilkowiecko 18:44.15

2 51 POL Nowak Monika 1981 Częstochowa Częstochowa 20:46.18 2:02.03

3 54 POL Wilk Anna 1998 KB Florian Zajączki Drugie Starokrzepice 22:30.73 PB 3:46.58

4 505 POL Miśkiewicz Dorota 1981 Klub Sportowy Victoria Olesno Olesno 23:42.33 4:58.18

5 509 POL Osyra Wiktoria 2001 Falstart Rudniki Psurów 23:59.27 5:15.12

  Kategoria : 5000M / Płeć : Mężczyzna  

1 46 POL Pawełczak Mateusz 1995 KB Florian Zajączki Drugie Złochowice 16:40.09

2 58 POL Jendrosek Tomasz 2000 AZS AWF Wrocław Olesno 17:34.71 PB 54.62

3 47 POL Olejnik Franciszek 1995 Inżynieria Biegania TEAM Imielin 17:38.96 PB 58.87

4 7 POL Kukowka Marek 1979 Ochotnicza Straż Pożarna Gwoźd Gwoździany 18:03.52 1:23.43

5 55 POL Sas Dominik 1990 KB Florian Zajączki Drugie Starokrzepice 18:09.00 1:28.91

6 13 POL Luto Bartosz 1998 KB Florian Zajączki Drugie Opatów 18:49.27 2:09.18

7 60 POL Szymkowski Krzysztof 1974 Częstochowa 19:36.95 PB 2:56.86

8 12 POL Luto Andrzej 1971 KB Florian Zajączki Drugie Opatów 20:08.79 3:28.70

9 48 POL Wilk Kamil 1995 Falstart Rudniki Odcinek 20:21.81 PB 3:41.72

10 59 POL Kaczmarek Krzysztof 1975 Blachownia 20:23.95 PB 3:43.86

11 49 POL Nimpsz Joachim 1986 Gorzów Śląski 20:34.31 3:54.22

12 8 POL Bonk Antoni 1978 Mafia Team Lubliniec Kochcice 20:47.73 4:07.64

13 15 POL Palmąka Andrzej ORAS Olesno Olesno 21:00.34 4:20.25

14 10 POL Gawenda Krzysztof 1978 Lubliniec 21:42.18 5:02.09

15 552 POL Kordziński Kazimierz 1958 Mafia Team Lubliniec Lubliniec 21:54.58 5:14.49

16 53 POL Lewandowski Damian 1979 Olesno 22:20.98 5:40.89

17 57 POL Sas Marcin 1992 KB Florian Zajączki Drugie Starokrzepice 23:51.79 7:11.70

18 56 POL Sas Florian 1955 KB Florian Zajączki Drugie Starokrzepice 25:32.96 8:52.87

19 14 POL Kądzielewski Jacek 1987 KGB Kluczborska Grupa Biegowa Kluczbork 29:08.19 12:28.10
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